
Registration Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  

1 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   port houston 1-           

2 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com     1-17136702528 3427 Harvest Valley Lane   Pearland TX 77581

3 Paulo Soares psoares@porthouston.com     1-           

4 yvette camel-smith ysmith@porthouston.com   Port Houston 1- 2307 Twin Rose drive, Missouri City, Texas 77459         

5 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com   Port of Houston Authority 1- 111 East Loop North   Houston TX 77029

6 Brice Walters brice@araservices19.com President ARA Services LLC 1-228-990-3763 8724 James Pierce Rd   Moss Point MS 39562

7 Ed Johnston edjohnston@zpmc.us vp operations zpmcusa 1-18434787678 2774 Racheal Ave   Fernandina Beach FL 32034

8 Chuck THompson thompson.chuck@gantrex.com Regional Sales Manager Gantrex Inc 1-2053357663 7554 Carriage Cv   trussville AL 35173

9 Arnold De La Cruz Jr. arnolddelacruzjr@zpmc.us Project Administrator ZPMC USA 1-9546628696 6043 NW 167th Street A26 Hialeah FL 33015

10 Richard Pope rickpope@zpmc.us President ZPMC NA East Coast Inc 1-8568034755 4810 Belmar Blvd. Suite 203 Wall Township NJ 07753

11 Safouan Ben Abyaiche safouan.ben.abyaiche@alatas.com   ALATAS Americas inc 1-281 431 0707 22015 South Freeway Manvel Texas       77578
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